
Wednesday - January 14, 2026 Enochs @ Turlock Downey @ Gregori Pitman @ Modesto
Friday-January 16, 2026 Gregori @ Turlock Downey @ Pitman Modesto @ Enochs
Wednesday- January 21, 2026 Turlock @ Pitman Modesto @ Downey Gregori @ Enochs
Friday-January 23, 2026 Gregori @ Modesto Turlock @ Downey Enochs @ Pitman
Wednesday- January 28, 2026 Modesto @ Turlock Downey @ Enochs Pitman @ Gregori
Friday- January 30, 2026 Turlock @ Gregori Pitman @ Downey Enochs @ Modesto
Wednesday - February 4, 2026 Turlock @ Enochs Gregori @ Downey Modesto @ Pitman
Friday-February 6, 2026 Modesto @ Gregori Downey @ Turlock Pitman @ Enochs
Monday- February 9, 2026 Pitman @ Turlock Downey @ Modesto Enochs @ Gregori
Wednesday- February 11, 2026 Turlock @ Modesto Enochs @ Downey Gregori @ Pitman
Friday-February 13, 2026

Central California Athletic League 2025 Boys Basketball
Varsity: 7:30pm  JV: 6:00pm  F/S: 4:30pm

Final 5/15

Last contest date, tie-breaker date if needed
CIF SJS Playoffs Play-In Round
CIF SJS Playoffs 1st Round
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